P17-04, Data Cabling
Award Summary
Max Points Available: 100

BCI

GS&E

Logical Systems

Tech Optics

C3

Comtech

Criteria / Points Available

Non Cost:
40 Points Available

(See Non-Cost Tab For
Breakdown)

37.00

37.00

37.00

37.00

NA

NA

Cost:
60 Points Available

(See Cost Evaluation Tab(s)For
Breakdown)

51.25

59.10

56.40

55.65

NA

NA

TOTAL

88.25

96.10

93.40

92.65

NA

NA




