P17-04, Data Cabling Award Summary Max Points Available: 100	BCI	GS&E	Logical Systems	Tech Optics	СЗ	Comtech
Criteria / Points Available						
Non Cost: 40 Points Available (See Non-Cost Tab For Breakdown)	37.00	37.00	37.00	37.00	NA	NA
Cost: 60 Points Available (See Cost Evaluation Tab(s)For Breakdown)	51.25	59.10	56.40	55.65	NA	NA
TOTAL	88.25	96.10	93.40	92.65	NA	NA
Notes	Qualified and Approved for Pool of Contractors	Qualified and Approved for Pool of Contractors	Qualified and Approved for Pool of Contractors	Qualified and Approved for Pool of Contractors	Not considered for Award due to no Beldin Certification, which is a material element due to FCS's requirement to cerfity all work by Beldin standards and processes to ensure 25'yr warranty	Not considered for Award due to no Beldin Certification, which is a material element due to FCS's requirement to cerfity all work by Beldin standards and processes to ensure 25'yr warranty